A48 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
i-ONE
DRILLS
i-DREAM
DRILLS
DREAM
DRILLS
-PRO

	 Für zähe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stähle.
▶	Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
▶	Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
▶	Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
▶	Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
140°
Series
Range Insert EDP No. Insert O.D.
(mm) General (TiAlN) INOX (TiCN) h7
dec. frac. mm
E
Ø20.00
to
Ø21.99
YE1A2000 YE2C2000 .7874 20.00
YE1A2024 YE2C2024 .7969 51/64 20.24
YE1A2050 YE2C2050 .8071 20.50
YE1A2064 YE2C2064 .8125 13/16 20.64
YE1A2070 YE2C2070 .8150 20.70
YE1A2100 YE2C2100 .8268 21.00
YE1A2103 YE2C2103 .8281 53/64 21.03
YE1A2143 YE2C2143 .8438 27/32 21.43
YE1A2150 YE2C2150 .8465 21.50
YE1A2170 YE2C2170 .8543 21.70
YE1A2183 YE2C2183 .8594 55/64 21.83
Holder
EDP No.
Shank
Dia.

	 Für zähe, verformbare Werkstoffe und rostfreie Stähle.
▶	Light, sharp cutting edge / Scharfe Schneidkante
▶	Soft cutting action / Weicher Schnitt
▶	Minimize cutting forces / Minimaler Schneidendruck
▶	Reduce built-up edge / Reduzierte Gratbildung
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
140°
Series
Range Insert EDP No. Insert O.D.
(mm) General (TiAlN) INOX (TiCN) h7
dec. frac. mm
F
Ø22.00
to
Ø23.99
YF1A2200 YF2C2200 .8661 22.00
YF1A2223 YF2C2223 .8750 7/8 22.23
YF1A2250 YF2C2250 .8858 22.50
YF1A2262 YF2C2262 .8906 57/64 22.62
YF1A2270 YF2C2270 .8937 22.70
YF1A2300 YF2C2300 .9055 23.00
YF1A2302 YF2C2302 .9062 29/32 23.02
YF1A2342 YF2C2342 .9219 59/64 23.42
YF1A2350 YF2C2350 .9252 23.50
YF1A2370 YF2C2370 .9331 23.70
YF1A2381 YF2C2381 .9375 15/16 23.81
Holder
EDP No.
Shank
Dia.

VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38 15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350 200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
YG1A ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
YG2C ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ◎ ◎ ◎
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
Series
Range Insert EDP No. Insert O.D.
(mm) General
(TiAlN) INOX (TiCN) h7
dec. frac. mm
G
Ø24.00
to
Ø25.99
YG1A2400 YG2C2400 .9449 - 24.00
YG1A2421 YG2C2421 .9531 61/64 24.21
YG1A2450 YG2C2450 .9646 - 24.50
YG1A2461 YG2C2461 .9688 31/32 24.61
YG1A2470 YG2C2470 .9724 - 24.70
YG1A2500 YG2C2500 .9843 63/64 25.00
YG1A2540 YG2C2540 1.0000 1 25.40
YG1A2550 YG2C2550 1.0039 - 25.50
YG1A2567 YG2C2567 1.0106 - 25.67
YG1A2570 YG2C2570 1.0118 - 25.70
YG1A2580 YG2C2580 1.0156 1-1/64 25.80
Holder
EDP No.
Shank
Dia.

iron
VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38 15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350 200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
YH1A ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
YH2C ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ◎ ◎ ◎
Series
Range Insert EDP No. Insert O.D.
(mm) General
(TiAlN) INOX (TiCN) h7
dec. frac. mm
H
Ø26.00
to
Ø27.99
YH1A2600 YH2C2600 1.0236 - 26.00
YH1A2619 YH2C2619 1.0312 1-1/32 26.19
YH1A2650 YH2C2650 1.0433 26.50
YH1A2659 YH2C2659 1.0469 1-3/64 26.59
YH1A2699 YH2C2699 1.0625 1-1/16 26.99
YH1A2700 YH2C2700 1.0630 - 27.00
YH1A2750 YH2C2750 1.0827 - 27.50
YH1A2778 YH2C2778 1.0938 1-3/32 27.78
Holder
EDP No.
Shank
Dia.

VDI 3323 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
HRc 13 25 28 32 10 29 32 38 15 35 15 23 10 10 26 3 25 21
HB 125 190 250 270 300 180 275 300 350 200 325 200 240 180 180 260 160 250 130 230
YI1A ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
YI2C ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ◎ ◎ ◎
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
Series
Range Insert EDP No. Insert O.D.
(mm) General
(TiAlN) INOX (TiCN) h7
dec. frac. mm
I
Ø28.00
to
Ø29.99
YI1A2800 YI2C2800 1.1024 - 28.00
YI1A2818 YI2C2818 1.1094 1-7/64 28.18
YI1A2850 YI2C2850 1.1220 - 28.50
YI1A2858 YI2C2858 1.1250 1-1/8 28.58
YI1A2900 YI2C2900 1.1417 - 29.00
YI1A2937 YI2C2937 1.1562 1-5/32 29.37
YI1A2950 YI2C2950 1.1614 - 29.50
YI1A2977 YI2C2977 1.1719 1-11/64 29.77
Holder
EDP No.
Shank
Dia.